
European Cadet Championships 2019
Sunday, February 24, 2019 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 MNATSAKANYAN Grigor ARM 578 09-07-2003
2 MURADYAN Hovhannes ARM 12-10-2004
3 NAVASARDYAN Alik ARM 30-08-2004
4 BOSNJAK PEREIRA E SILVA Philip AUT 187 22-02-2002
5 FUCHS Julian AUT 13 29-03-2002
6 HUBER Philipp AUT 298 02-08-2002
7 JANJIC Gregor AUT 157 28-05-2003
8 GULIYEV Barat AZE 573 30-04-2002
9 CORVERS Mathis BEL 124 27-10-2003
10 GALABOV Yordan BUL 53 25-11-2002
11 IVAKIMOV Vasil BUL 460 01-09-2004
12 TALIOTIS Alexandros CYP 78 15-04-2002
13 COUFAL Frantisek CZE 70 10-02-2003
14 JINDRA Jakub CZE 191 24-09-2002
15 KLAUS Robert CZE 280 03-03-2003
16 ZHANAL Petr CZE 109 17-05-2002
17 QVISTGAARD Simon DEN 198 30-12-2004
18 CHUZON Miguel Angel ESP 175 02-05-2003
19 DE LOS MOZOS Javier ESP 177 20-11-2002
20 EGUILUZ Inigo ESP 170 15-02-2002
21 LOPEZ CORAZON Diego ESP 196 25-01-2002
22 KIIROJA Jaron EST 39 06-06-2002
23 PRIIMAGI Henrik EST 47 17-01-2003
24 SALM Markus EST 30 26-04-2004
25 TOBIAS Erik EST 46 28-10-2004
26 KUHTA Marko FIN 254 04-04-2003
27 KYKKANEN Robert FIN 190 16-02-2003
28 PIRHONEN Petri FIN 152 18-03-2002
29 DIANE Alban FRA 23 23-11-2002
30 FORTIN Paul FRA 17 23-07-2002
31 PITEUX Simon FRA 22 09-10-2002
32 PODIGUE Quentin FRA 34 19-07-2002
33 BASTON-HALL Harry GBR 98 17-05-2002
34 FOULSHAM Jacob GBR 12 04-07-2002
35 JEAL James GBR 97 16-05-2002
36 MCKERR Isaac GBR 74 08-05-2002
37 BAKAY Sedat GER 281 02-02-2002
38 FAST Cedrik henry GER 75 10-02-2002
39 MURRU Fabio GER 26 06-12-2002
40 NAGEL Keanu GER 162 02-02-2003
41 AVRAMIDIS Theodoros GRE 104 29-04-2002
42 DIMITROPOULOS Lampros GRE 320 03-11-2002
43 PASSAM Filippos GRE 30-10-2002
44 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE 484 11-03-2005
45 BARTKO Levente HUN 11 26-11-2002
46 KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN 28 10-12-2002
47 KO Benedek HUN 9 17-09-2003
48 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN 19 13-03-2002
49 COHEN Yonatan ISR 66 05-06-2003
50 LACHMAN Nathan ISR 133 14-08-2003
51 TAVOR Itamar ISR 108 10-06-2002
52 YOSEF YUVAL ISR 69 02-07-2002
53 ARMALEO Filippo ITA 1 10-01-2002
54 MENCARELLI Simone ITA 38 24-05-2003
55 PIATTI Enrico ITA 5 26-02-2002
56 REMONDINI Dario ITA 16 01-08-2002
57 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs LAT 434 17-09-2003
58 NIKULIN Dmitry LAT 311 23-03-2003
59 RYNKEVIC Alan LTU 223 10-09-2002
60 ALEKSANDROVSKI Matej MKD 756 16-09-2002
61 SRBINOSKI Petar MKD 753 13-07-2004
62 ROUBAILO Niels NED 40 04-11-2003
63 WARREMAN Daan NED 725 07-08-2004
64 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR 273 05-03-2002
65 DRAUGEDALEN Elias NOR 43 04-09-2003
66 KLAVENESS Andreas NOR 275 02-03-2002
67 OLKVAM Ole Magnus NOR 135 26-03-2002
68 BULANDRA Jan POL 52 26-06-2002
69 KITLINSKI Bartosz POL 73 13-01-2003



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 RADOSZ Mikolaj POL 153 02-12-2002
71 SOCHA JAN POL 35 02-04-2002
72 ANTUNES Frederico POR 02-06-2002
73 FRAZAO Miguel POR 29 25-07-2002
74 LIMA Sebastiao POR 169 23-04-2002
75 MARQUES Leonardo POR 475 07-11-2002
76 MIRICA Florin ROU 83 28-01-2004
77 POPA Daniel ROU 41 11-03-2002
78 STATIE David ROU 342 05-01-2002
79 SURDUCAN Tudor ROU 110 23-12-2002
80 GUROV Kirill RUS 6 07-08-2002
81 KHOMENKO Nikita RUS 44 13-09-2002
82 LOMAGA Egor RUS 21 09-01-2002
83 TOLASOV Vladimir RUS 10 21-09-2002
84 BALER Bernard SLO 579 25-10-2003
85 PERKO Filip SLO 594 12-04-2003
86 RUSJAN Jan SLO 464 08-02-2002
87 STUMBELJ Viktor SLO 433 01-12-2003
88 JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB 195 16-01-2004
89 PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB 168 26-04-2004
90 RISTIC Ognjen SRB 80 28-02-2002
91 SEHIC Boris SRB 105 02-01-2002
92 FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI 2 03-03-2002
93 HAURI Ian SUI 8 10-06-2002
94 VINEIS Sven SUI 7 19-12-2003
95 WICHT Matteo SUI 20 02-02-2002
96 SOPOLIGA Michal SVK 92 27-07-2002
97 ARONOWITSCH Zeev SWE 260 23-07-2002
98 KELLY Christopher SWE 159 28-01-2003
99 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj SWE 56 25-09-2003
100 SONTAGH Jakob SWE 305 02-03-2002
101 KOSHMAN Nikita UKR 4 22-06-2002
102 KUBLITSKYI Mykhailo UKR 15 20-02-2003
103 OPANASENKO Andriy UKR 146 04-06-2003
104 SYROTA Mykhailo UKR 96 26-04-2002



Pools of 7 and 0
80 (76.92% of 104) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ARMALEO Filippo ITA 1
2 FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI 2
3 KOSHMAN Nikita UKR 4
4 PIATTI Enrico ITA 5
5 GUROV Kirill RUS 6
6 VINEIS Sven SUI 7
7 HAURI Ian SUI 8
8 KO Benedek HUN 9
9 TOLASOV Vladimir RUS 10
10 BARTKO Levente HUN 11
11 FOULSHAM Jacob GBR 12
12 FUCHS Julian AUT 13
14 KUBLITSKYI Mykhailo UKR 15
15 REMONDINI Dario ITA 16
16 FORTIN Paul FRA 17
17 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN 19
18 WICHT Matteo SUI 20
19 LOMAGA Egor RUS 21
20 PITEUX Simon FRA 22
21 DIANE Alban FRA 23
22 MURRU Fabio GER 26
23 KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN 28
24 FRAZAO Miguel POR 29
25 SALM Markus EST 30
26 PODIGUE Quentin FRA 34
27 SOCHA JAN POL 35
28 MENCARELLI Simone ITA 38
29 KIIROJA Jaron EST 39
30 ROUBAILO Niels NED 40
31 POPA Daniel ROU 41
32 DRAUGEDALEN Elias NOR 43
33 KHOMENKO Nikita RUS 44
34 TOBIAS Erik EST 46
35 PRIIMAGI Henrik EST 47
36 BULANDRA Jan POL 52
37 GALABOV Yordan BUL 53
38 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj SWE 56
39 COHEN Yonatan ISR 66
40 YOSEF YUVAL ISR 69
41 COUFAL Frantisek CZE 70
42 KITLINSKI Bartosz POL 73
43 MCKERR Isaac GBR 74
44 FAST Cedrik henry GER 75
45 TALIOTIS Alexandros CYP 78
46 RISTIC Ognjen SRB 80
47 MIRICA Florin ROU 83
48 SOPOLIGA Michal SVK 92
49 SYROTA Mykhailo UKR 96
50 JEAL James GBR 97
51 BASTON-HALL Harry GBR 98
52 AVRAMIDIS Theodoros GRE 104
53 SEHIC Boris SRB 105
54 TAVOR Itamar ISR 108
55 ZHANAL Petr CZE 109
56 SURDUCAN Tudor ROU 110
57 CORVERS Mathis BEL 124
58 LACHMAN Nathan ISR 133
59 OLKVAM Ole Magnus NOR 135
60 OPANASENKO Andriy UKR 146
61 PIRHONEN Petri FIN 152
62 RADOSZ Mikolaj POL 153
63 JANJIC Gregor AUT 157
64 KELLY Christopher SWE 159
65 NAGEL Keanu GER 162
66 PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB 168
67 LIMA Sebastiao POR 169
68 EGUILUZ Inigo ESP 170
69 CHUZON Miguel Angel ESP 175



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
70 DE LOS MOZOS Javier ESP 177
71 BOSNJAK PEREIRA E SILVA Philip AUT 187
72 KYKKANEN Robert FIN 190
73 JINDRA Jakub CZE 191
74 JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB 195
75 LOPEZ CORAZON Diego ESP 196
76 QVISTGAARD Simon DEN 198
77 RYNKEVIC Alan LTU 223
78 KUHTA Marko FIN 254
79 ARONOWITSCH Zeev SWE 260
80 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR 273
81 KLAVENESS Andreas NOR 275
82 KLAUS Robert CZE 280
83 BAKAY Sedat GER 281
84 HUBER Philipp AUT 298
85 SONTAGH Jakob SWE 305
86 NIKULIN Dmitry LAT 311
87 DIMITROPOULOS Lampros GRE 320
88 STATIE David ROU 342
89 STUMBELJ Viktor SLO 433
90 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs LAT 434
91 IVAKIMOV Vasil BUL 460
92 RUSJAN Jan SLO 464
93 MARQUES Leonardo POR 475
94 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE 484
95 GULIYEV Barat AZE 573
96 MNATSAKANYAN Grigor ARM 578
97 BALER Bernard SLO 579
98 PERKO Filip SLO 594
99 WARREMAN Daan NED 725
100 SRBINOSKI Petar MKD 753
101 ALEKSANDROVSKI Matej MKD 756
102 ANTUNES Frederico POR
103 MURADYAN Hovhannes ARM
104 PASSAM Filippos GRE
105 NAVASARDYAN Alik ARM
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Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

ARMALEO Filippo ITA

OLKVAM Ole Magnus NOR

PIRHONEN Petri FIN

ROUBAILO Niels NED

IVAKIMOV Vasil BUL

POPA Daniel ROU

CAIKOVSKIS Glebs LAT

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

STUMBELJ Viktor SLO

OPANASENKO Andriy UKR

FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI

RADOSZ Mikolaj POL

DRAUGEDALEN Elias NOR

KIIROJA Jaron EST

MARQUES Leonardo POR

Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):
DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

KHOMENKO Nikita RUS

MENCARELLI Simone ITA

JANJIC Gregor AUT

LACHMAN Nathan ISR

RUSJAN Jan SLO

KOSHMAN Nikita UKR

STATIE David ROU



Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

CORVERS Mathis BEL

DIMITROPOULOS Lampros GRE

GULIYEV Barat AZE

SOCHA JAN POL

KELLY Christopher SWE

TOBIAS Erik EST

PIATTI Enrico ITA

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

GROENHOLM Peter (FIN)

RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE

PRIIMAGI Henrik EST

PODIGUE Quentin FRA

SURDUCAN Tudor ROU

NAGEL Keanu GER

NIKULIN Dmitry LAT

GUROV Kirill RUS

Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

MNATSAKANYAN Grigor ARM

BULANDRA Jan POL

VINEIS Sven SUI

PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB

SONTAGH Jakob SWE

SALM Markus EST

ZHANAL Petr CZE



Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

BORSODI Andras (NOR)

TAVOR Itamar ISR

LIMA Sebastiao POR

BALER Bernard SLO

HAURI Ian SUI

GALABOV Yordan BUL

KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN

HUBER Philipp AUT

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)

KO Benedek HUN

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj SWE

BAKAY Sedat GER

PERKO Filip SLO

FRAZAO Miguel POR

SEHIC Boris SRB

EGUILUZ Inigo ESP

Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)

TOLASOV Vladimir RUS

COHEN Yonatan ISR

CHUZON Miguel Angel ESP

WARREMAN Daan NED

MURRU Fabio GER

KLAUS Robert CZE

BASTON-HALL Harry GBR



Strip 14

09:00

Referee(s):

BURNATSEV Ilya (RUS)

DIANE Alban FRA

JEAL James GBR

YOSEF YUVAL ISR

SRBINOSKI Petar MKD

KLAVENESS Andreas NOR

DE LOS MOZOS Javier ESP

BARTKO Levente HUN

Strip 15

09:00

Referee(s):

GROSS Gregory (ISR)

BOSNJAK PEREIRA E SILVA Philip AUT

AVRAMIDIS Theodoros GRE

KUHTA Marko FIN

FOULSHAM Jacob GBR

PITEUX Simon FRA

ALEKSANDROVSKI Matej MKD

COUFAL Frantisek CZE

Strip 16

09:00

Referee(s):

MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

ANTUNES Frederico POR

KITLINSKI Bartosz POL

LOMAGA Egor RUS

KYKKANEN Robert FIN

SYROTA Mykhailo UKR

BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR

FUCHS Julian AUT



Strip 17

09:00

Referee(s):

RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)

ARONOWITSCH Zeev SWE

MURADYAN Hovhannes ARM

SOPOLIGA Michal SVK

JINDRA Jakub CZE

WICHT Matteo SUI

MCKERR Isaac GBR

Strip 18

09:00

Referee(s):

OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

PASSAM Filippos GRE

OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN

JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB

RYNKEVIC Alan LTU

MIRICA Florin ROU

KUBLITSKYI Mykhailo UKR

FAST Cedrik henry GER

Strip 19

09:00

Referee(s):

GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)

FORTIN Paul FRA

LOPEZ CORAZON Diego ESP

NAVASARDYAN Alik ARM

RISTIC Ognjen SRB

QVISTGAARD Simon DEN

TALIOTIS Alexandros CYP

REMONDINI Dario ITA
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KHOMENKO Nikita RUS 6 1.00 30 21 +9 Advanced
2 MENCARELLI Simone ITA 5 0.83 28 12 +16 Advanced
3 KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
4 BARTKO Levente HUN 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
5 GUROV Kirill RUS 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
6 FOULSHAM Jacob GBR 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
7 HAURI Ian SUI 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
8T SOCHA JAN POL 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
8T KO Benedek HUN 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
8T REMONDINI Dario ITA 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
8T FORTIN Paul FRA 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
12 LOMAGA Egor RUS 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
13 BULANDRA Jan POL 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
14 RADOSZ Mikolaj POL 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
15 BOSNJAK PEREIRA E SILVA Philip AUT 5 0.83 26 17 +9 Advanced
16 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN 5 0.83 25 16 +9 Advanced
17 VINEIS Sven SUI 5 0.83 24 16 +8 Advanced
18 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj SWE 5 0.83 26 20 +6 Advanced
19 FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI 5 0.83 26 21 +5 Advanced
20 MURRU Fabio GER 5 0.83 25 20 +5 Advanced
21 JINDRA Jakub CZE 4 0.80 22 16 +6 Advanced
22T DIANE Alban FRA 4 0.67 27 17 +10 Advanced
22T TOLASOV Vladimir RUS 4 0.67 27 17 +10 Advanced
22T COUFAL Frantisek CZE 4 0.67 27 17 +10 Advanced
25 FUCHS Julian AUT 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
26T CAIKOVSKIS Glebs LAT 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
26T LOPEZ CORAZON Diego ESP 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
28 SYROTA Mykhailo UKR 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
29 GALABOV Yordan BUL 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
30 ARMALEO Filippo ITA 4 0.67 23 17 +6 Advanced
31 PASSAM Filippos GRE 4 0.67 22 16 +6 Advanced
32 OPANASENKO Andriy UKR 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
33T POPA Daniel ROU 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
33T ROUBAILO Niels NED 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
35 PIATTI Enrico ITA 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
36 KELLY Christopher SWE 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
37 JEAL James GBR 4 0.67 26 23 +3 Advanced
38 LIMA Sebastiao POR 4 0.67 22 19 +3 Advanced
39 JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB 4 0.67 22 21 +1 Advanced
40 PODIGUE Quentin FRA 4 0.67 17 16 +1 Advanced
41 COHEN Yonatan ISR 4 0.67 25 26 -1 Advanced
42 WICHT Matteo SUI 3 0.60 22 19 +3 Advanced
43 MCKERR Isaac GBR 3 0.60 22 20 +2 Advanced
44 ARONOWITSCH Zeev SWE 3 0.60 16 20 -4 Advanced
45T NAGEL Keanu GER 3 0.50 25 21 +4 Advanced
45T TALIOTIS Alexandros CYP 3 0.50 25 21 +4 Advanced
47 STATIE David ROU 3 0.50 24 20 +4 Advanced
48T KOSHMAN Nikita UKR 3 0.50 22 18 +4 Advanced
48T KUBLITSKYI Mykhailo UKR 3 0.50 22 18 +4 Advanced
50 SEHIC Boris SRB 3 0.50 27 24 +3 Advanced
51 CHUZON Miguel Angel ESP 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
52 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE 3 0.50 22 19 +3 Advanced
53 DRAUGEDALEN Elias NOR 3 0.50 25 23 +2 Advanced
54 SALM Markus EST 3 0.50 22 20 +2 Advanced
55T FRAZAO Miguel POR 3 0.50 25 24 +1 Advanced
55T GULIYEV Barat AZE 3 0.50 25 24 +1 Advanced
55T DE LOS MOZOS Javier ESP 3 0.50 25 24 +1 Advanced
58 SONTAGH Jakob SWE 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
59 OLKVAM Ole Magnus NOR 3 0.50 25 25 0 Advanced
60T AVRAMIDIS Theodoros GRE 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
60T KLAUS Robert CZE 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
62 KITLINSKI Bartosz POL 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
63 YOSEF YUVAL ISR 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
64 EGUILUZ Inigo ESP 3 0.50 23 25 -2 Advanced
65 RYNKEVIC Alan LTU 3 0.50 20 23 -3 Advanced
66 SURDUCAN Tudor ROU 3 0.50 17 22 -5 Advanced
67 PITEUX Simon FRA 3 0.50 18 24 -6 Advanced
68 KIIROJA Jaron EST 2 0.33 26 23 +3 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 PIRHONEN Petri FIN 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Advanced
70T BAKAY Sedat GER 2 0.33 25 28 -3 Advanced
70T TOBIAS Erik EST 2 0.33 25 28 -3 Advanced
72 RISTIC Ognjen SRB 2 0.33 23 26 -3 Advanced
73 TAVOR Itamar ISR 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
74 PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB 2 0.33 23 27 -4 Advanced
75 PRIIMAGI Henrik EST 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Advanced
76 JANJIC Gregor AUT 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
77 KYKKANEN Robert FIN 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
78 KLAVENESS Andreas NOR 2 0.33 22 28 -6 Advanced
79 MARQUES Leonardo POR 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
80 DIMITROPOULOS Lampros GRE 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
81 NAVASARDYAN Alik ARM 2 0.33 19 28 -9 Eliminated
82 ANTUNES Frederico POR 2 0.33 17 26 -9 Eliminated
83T LACHMAN Nathan ISR 2 0.33 16 27 -11 Eliminated
83T ZHANAL Petr CZE 2 0.33 16 27 -11 Eliminated
85 SOPOLIGA Michal SVK 1 0.20 18 21 -3 Eliminated
86 MURADYAN Hovhannes ARM 1 0.20 17 21 -4 Eliminated
87 MNATSAKANYAN Grigor ARM 1 0.17 18 24 -6 Eliminated
88 BASTON-HALL Harry GBR 1 0.17 21 29 -8 Eliminated
89 MIRICA Florin ROU 1 0.17 17 25 -8 Eliminated
90 WARREMAN Daan NED 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
91 FAST Cedrik henry GER 1 0.17 16 25 -9 Eliminated
92 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
93 HUBER Philipp AUT 1 0.17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
94 KUHTA Marko FIN 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
95 NIKULIN Dmitry LAT 1 0.17 15 26 -11 Eliminated
96 CORVERS Mathis BEL 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
97 ALEKSANDROVSKI Matej MKD 0 0.00 15 29 -14 Eliminated
98 PERKO Filip SLO 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
99T STUMBELJ Viktor SLO 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
99T RUSJAN Jan SLO 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
101T IVAKIMOV Vasil BUL 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
101T QVISTGAARD Simon DEN 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
103 SRBINOSKI Petar MKD 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
104 BALER Bernard SLO 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
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European Cadet Championships 2019
Sunday, February 24, 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 TOLASOV Vladimir RUS 21-09-2002
2 BARTKO Levente HUN 26-11-2002
3T REMONDINI Dario ITA 01-08-2002
3T MENCARELLI Simone ITA 24-05-2003
5 HAURI Ian SUI 10-06-2002
6 LOMAGA Egor RUS 09-01-2002
7 ARMALEO Filippo ITA 10-01-2002
8 KUBLITSKYI Mykhailo UKR 20-02-2003
9 KHOMENKO Nikita RUS 13-09-2002
10 GUROV Kirill RUS 07-08-2002
11 FORTIN Paul FRA 23-07-2002
12 BULANDRA Jan POL 26-06-2002
13 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj SWE 25-09-2003
14 FUCHS Julian AUT 29-03-2002
15 LOPEZ CORAZON Diego ESP 25-01-2002
16 CHUZON Miguel Angel ESP 02-05-2003
17 KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN 10-12-2002
18 FOULSHAM Jacob GBR 04-07-2002
19T SOCHA JAN POL 02-04-2002
19T KO Benedek HUN 17-09-2003
21 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN 13-03-2002
22 MURRU Fabio GER 06-12-2002
23 COUFAL Frantisek CZE 10-02-2003
24 OPANASENKO Andriy UKR 04-06-2003
25 POPA Daniel ROU 11-03-2002
26 KELLY Christopher SWE 28-01-2003
27 JEAL James GBR 16-05-2002
28 JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB 16-01-2004
29 COHEN Yonatan ISR 05-06-2003
30 ARONOWITSCH Zeev SWE 23-07-2002
31 NAGEL Keanu GER 02-02-2003
32 SEHIC Boris SRB 02-01-2002
33 RADOSZ Mikolaj POL 02-12-2002
34 BOSNJAK PEREIRA E SILVA Philip AUT 22-02-2002
35 VINEIS Sven SUI 19-12-2003
36 FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI 03-03-2002
37 JINDRA Jakub CZE 24-09-2002
38 DIANE Alban FRA 23-11-2002
39 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs LAT 17-09-2003
40 SYROTA Mykhailo UKR 26-04-2002
41 GALABOV Yordan BUL 25-11-2002
42 PASSAM Filippos GRE 30-10-2002
43 ROUBAILO Niels NED 04-11-2003
44 PIATTI Enrico ITA 26-02-2002
45 LIMA Sebastiao POR 23-04-2002
46 PODIGUE Quentin FRA 19-07-2002
47 WICHT Matteo SUI 02-02-2002
48 MCKERR Isaac GBR 08-05-2002
49 TALIOTIS Alexandros CYP 15-04-2002
50 STATIE David ROU 05-01-2002
51 KOSHMAN Nikita UKR 22-06-2002
52 DRAUGEDALEN Elias NOR 04-09-2003
53T GULIYEV Barat AZE 30-04-2002
53T FRAZAO Miguel POR 25-07-2002
55 OLKVAM Ole Magnus NOR 26-03-2002
56 AVRAMIDIS Theodoros GRE 29-04-2002
57 YOSEF YUVAL ISR 02-07-2002
58 EGUILUZ Inigo ESP 15-02-2002
59 PITEUX Simon FRA 09-10-2002
60 KIIROJA Jaron EST 06-06-2002
61 TOBIAS Erik EST 28-10-2004
62 RISTIC Ognjen SRB 28-02-2002
63 PRIIMAGI Henrik EST 17-01-2003
64 KYKKANEN Robert FIN 16-02-2003
65 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE 11-03-2005
66 SALM Markus EST 26-04-2004
67 DE LOS MOZOS Javier ESP 20-11-2002
68 SONTAGH Jakob SWE 02-03-2002



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 KLAUS Robert CZE 03-03-2003
70 KITLINSKI Bartosz POL 13-01-2003
71 RYNKEVIC Alan LTU 10-09-2002
72 SURDUCAN Tudor ROU 23-12-2002
73 PIRHONEN Petri FIN 18-03-2002
74 BAKAY Sedat GER 02-02-2002
75 TAVOR Itamar ISR 10-06-2002
76 PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB 26-04-2004
77 JANJIC Gregor AUT 28-05-2003
78 KLAVENESS Andreas NOR 02-03-2002
79 MARQUES Leonardo POR 07-11-2002
80 DIMITROPOULOS Lampros GRE 03-11-2002
81 NAVASARDYAN Alik ARM 30-08-2004
82 ANTUNES Frederico POR 02-06-2002
83T ZHANAL Petr CZE 17-05-2002
83T LACHMAN Nathan ISR 14-08-2003
85 SOPOLIGA Michal SVK 27-07-2002
86 MURADYAN Hovhannes ARM 12-10-2004
87 MNATSAKANYAN Grigor ARM 09-07-2003
88 BASTON-HALL Harry GBR 17-05-2002
89 MIRICA Florin ROU 28-01-2004
90 WARREMAN Daan NED 07-08-2004
91 FAST Cedrik henry GER 10-02-2002
92 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR 05-03-2002
93 HUBER Philipp AUT 02-08-2002
94 KUHTA Marko FIN 04-04-2003
95 NIKULIN Dmitry LAT 23-03-2003
96 CORVERS Mathis BEL 27-10-2003
97 ALEKSANDROVSKI Matej MKD 16-09-2002
98 PERKO Filip SLO 12-04-2003
99T STUMBELJ Viktor SLO 01-12-2003
99T RUSJAN Jan SLO 08-02-2002
101T QVISTGAARD Simon DEN 30-12-2004
101T IVAKIMOV Vasil BUL 01-09-2004
103 SRBINOSKI Petar MKD 13-07-2004
104 BALER Bernard SLO 25-10-2003



European Cadet Championships 2019
Sunday, February 24, 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BOROSAK Mirna CRO B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
BORSODI Andras NOR B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
BURNATSEV Ilya RUS B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
CIVIERO Ambre SUI B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
DE WIT Kevin BEL B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2
GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios GRE B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GROENHOLM Peter FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
GROSS Gregory ISR B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
MADOYAN Artach ARM B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
OSTROVSKI Denis EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
PAGHIEV Mihail MDA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
PEIKRISHVILI Irine GEO B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
PETKOVA Lazarina BUL B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
PEYKARARA Reza IRI B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Video: 2
RUBINI Jacopo ITA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2
SPEAKMAN Adrian GBR B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2


